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lan James Moir

Director Information

Title Mr

Name lan James Moir
Postcode

Date of birth March 1936
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ABBEY FINANCE (SHREWSBURY)
LIMITED

FURROWS HOLDINGS LIMITED

SECURITY INVESTMENTS
(INDUSTRIAL) LIMITED
FURROWS CAR HIRE LTD.

TPS (SHREWSBURY) LIMITED
DEEMSTER INVESTMENT TRUST,
LIMITED

FURROWS LIMITED

REDVERSE PRINT LIMITED
MOTOR HOUSE (SHREWSBURY)

LIMITED
FURROWS LIMITED

FURROWS COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

LIMITED
MOTOR HOUSE (SHREWSBURY)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04070470

03162759

00409720

01490798

03162762

00422390

00149772

03097003

00552019

00149772
01287153

00552019

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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901532854

901532854

British

App. Date

App. Date
13/09/2000

13/04/2000

13/04/2000

13/04/2000

13/04/2000

13/04/2000

13/04/2000

13/04/2000

13/04/2000

31/08/1992
31/08/1991

31/08/1991

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
08/10/2004 Company
Secretary
08/10/2004 Company
Secretary
08/10/2004 Company
Secretary
08/10/2004 Company
Secretary
08/10/2004 Company
Secretary
08/10/2004 Company
Secretary
08/10/2004 Company
Secretary
08/10/2004 Company
Secretary
08/10/2004 Company
Secretary
Director
Director

18/12/1997
18/12/1997

18/12/1997 Director



